mamata

From: | secretariat [secretariat@mchi.net]
Sent: Monday, May 13, 2013 1:28 PM
To: 'vimal.shah@hubtown.co.in"; 'paras@gundechabuilders.com’;

'dharmesh.jain@nirmallifestyle.com’; 'mayur164@gmail.com’; 'nas@mayfairhousing.com’;
'deepakg.dosti@gmail.com’; 'boman@rustomjee.com’; 'naineshshah@terraformrealty.com’;
'harish.patel@rajeshlifespaces.com’; 'harishpatel099@gmail.com’; 'ashok. m@ektaworld.com’;
'sandeep@runwal.com'; 'bandish@ajmera.com’; 'sbnahar@nahargroup.co.in’,
'lakshman@jayceehomes.com'’; 'lakshmanbhagtani@gmail.com’;
'mukeshpatel@neelkanthgroup.com'; ‘jagdishahuja@ahujagroup.com’; 'pujit@orbitcorp.com’;
'parag@kalpataru.com'’

Cc: 'ceo@mchi.net'’; 'Goyal'; 'avadhoot@mchi.net'’; 'ashoklulla@mchi.net’; 'shehnaaz@mchi.net

Subject: Office Bearers' Meeting Tomorrow May 14, 2013 at 6:00 pm at MCHI-CREDAI Office

Ref. No. MCHI/SEC/13-14/001
May 13, 2013

To,
~%ri Vimal Shah, President

" _ari Paras Gundecha, Immediate Past President
Shri Dharmesh Jain, President-Elect
Shri Mayur Shah, Vice President

Shri Nayan Shah, Vice President

Sliri Deepak Goradia, Vice President
Shri Boman Irani, Vice President

Shri Nainesh Shah, Hon. Secretary
Shri Harish Patel, Jt. Secretary

Shri Ashok Mohanani, Jt. Secretary
Shri Sandeep Runwal, Jt. Secretary
Shri Bandish Ajmera, Jt. Secretary
Shri Sukhraj Nahar, Treasurer

Shri Lakshman Bhagtani, Jt. Treasurer
Shri Mukesh Patel, Jt. Treasurer

Shri Jagdish Ahuja, Co-ordinators
Shri Pujit Agarwal, Co-ordinators
" .ri Parag Munot, Co-ordinators

Dear Sirs,

Office Bearer’s meeting is organized tomorrow i.e. Tuesday, May 14 2013 at 6:00 pm at the MCHI-CREDAI
office for Welcoming of New President and his team.

You all are requested to remain present for this meeting and send your confirmations on secretariat@mchi.net

Regards,
For MCHI-CREDAI

3d/-
Nainesh Shah
Hon. Secretary



